
Week Date: Event: Location: Time:

Sunday 21-May

Move In                                                                                       
Pickup Polos                                                                                   

Welcome Pizza     

Lake Claire                                      
Lake Claire                             

Lake Claire Pavilion      5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Monday 22-May
HYPER Kickoff                                                                                        

O.U.R. Welcome Dinner 
ENG 1 Rm. 186                                            

Live Oaks Events Center 
8:15 am - 12:30 pm        
5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Tuesday 23-May Research                                                                                              

Wednesday 24-May

Research                                                                                                 
Let's Be Clear Training                                                                                       

Library Tour 
TCH 103                                               

UCF Library
10:00 am -11:00 am                                          
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  

Thursday 25-May Research           
Friday 26-May Industry Tour: KSC                                                              KSC                 Meet @ KSC - 8:30 am
Saturday 27-May

Sunday 28-May
Monday 29-May Research

Tuesday 30-May
Research                                                                                                        

ANSYS Seminar TBD TBD
Wednesday 31-May Research
Thursday 1-Jun Research                                                                                                                             

Friday 2-Jun
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                        

Ethics in Research
ENG1 Rm. 288                         

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                   
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Saturday 3-Jun Extracurricular: Ropes Course UCF RWC Ropes Course TBD 

Sunday 4-Jun
Monday 5-Jun Research
Tuesday 6-Jun Research
Wednesday 7-Jun Research                                                                  

Thursday 8-Jun
Research                                                                     

MATLAB Seminar (Optional) TBD TBD

Friday 9-Jun
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                          

Designing a Poster for a Conference
ENG1 Rm. 288                     

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                          
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Saturday 10-Jun

Sunday 11-Jun
Monday 12-Jun Research
Tuesday 13-Jun Research

Wednesday 14-Jun
Research                                                                                                           

Imposter Syndrome: The Human side of research TCH 103 & Virtually 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
Thursday 15-Jun Research

Friday 16-Jun
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                     

Preparing for What is Next
ENG1 Rm. 288                                             

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                              
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Saturday 17-Jun Extracurricular: Bioluminescence Kayak Tours TBD TBD

Sunday 18-Jun
Monday 19-Jun Research
Tuesday 20-Jun Research
Wednesday 21-Jun Writing NSF Proposal (Tentative) TCH 103 & Virtually 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
Thursday 22-Jun Research

Friday 23-Jun

Research                                                                                            
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                                  

Getting Letters of Recommendation
ENG1 Rm. 288                                          

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                                  
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Saturday 24-Jun

Sunday 25-Jun
Monday 26-Jun Research
Tuesday 27-Jun Research
Wednesday 28-Jun Research                              

Thursday 29-Jun Research

Friday 30-Jun
Research                                                                                        

Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting     ENG1 Rm. 288 10:30 am - 11:45 am  

Saturday 1-Jul Extracurricular: Kelly Park 400 E Kelly Park RD Apopka 8:00 am - 8:00 pm  

Sunday 2-Jul
Monday 3-Jul Research
Tuesday 4-Jul Research
Wednesday 5-Jul Research
Thursday 6-Jul Research

Friday 7-Jul

Research                                                                                        
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                                          

Presenting Your Research
ENG1 Rm. 288                                   

TCH 103 & Virtually
10:30 am - 11:45 am                          
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Saturday 8-Jul Extracurricular: Oralndo Science Center 777 E Princeton St, Orlando 10:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Sunday 9-Jul
Monday 10-Jul Research
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Week 1
Program Begins:

Mid-Program Report Due @ 5:00 pm (Wed 28-June)

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8



Tuesday 11-Jul Research
Wednesday 12-Jul Research
Thursday 13-Jul Research

Friday 14-Jul

Research                                                                              
Faculty Seminar/Group Meeting                                                                                 
Poster Workshopping Session

ENG1 Rm. 288                                
TCH 103

10:30 am - 11:45 am                          
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Saturday 15-Jul

Sunday 16-Jul

Monday 17-Jul
Research                                                                                                  

Poster Submitted  9:00 AM
Tuesday 18-Jul Research
Wednesday 19-Jul An Academic Conference Survival Guide TCH 103 & Virtually 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
Thursday 20-Jul Research

Friday 21-Jul Summer Poster Showcase 
Student Union - Pegasus 

Ballroom 4:30 pm - 5:45 pm 
Saturday 22-Jul

Sunday 23-Jul

Monday 24-Jul
Research                                                                                             

Final Presentations 5:00 PM
Tuesday 25-Jul Research

Wednesday 26-Jul

Research                                                                                         
Final Program                                                                                    

HYPER Banquet  
TBD                                                    
TBD

TBD                                                    
TBD

Thursday 27-Jul
Research                                                                      

Extracurricular: TBD      TBD TBD

Friday 28-Jul
Research Wrap-up                                                       

Publishing Undergraduate Research TCH 103 & Virtually 12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
Saturday 29-Jul

Program Ends

Week 9

Week 10

Final-Program Report Due @ 5:00 pm (Wed 26-July)


